

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1197 as follows:

1.2 Page 3, line 26, delete "\$16,500,000" and insert "\$....." and delete "\$16,500,000" and
1.3 insert "\$....."

1.4 Page 3, line 28, delete everything after the period and insert "These appropriations are
1.5 added to the base for grants for evidence-based home visiting."

1.6 Page 3, delete line 29